
NM Athletic Equity - Schools
2019-2020

ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

MESA MIDDLE

School Statistics
School Name Grade

Level
# Female

Students
Enrolled

# Male

Students
Enrolled

243

fof
Female
Teams

#of
Females

Participating

o/o of Female
Athletic

Participation

a/o at
Male

Students
Enrolled

52%

, #of
Male

r Teams

#of
Males

Participatiing

Total , % of
Female

Students
Enrolled

I

Coach Titlo

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assislant Coach

Head Coach

% of Male Total # of' Athletic
Participation

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Athletes

olo al
Athletic

Participation

I

..1

MESA
MIDDLE

224

Coaches lnformation
Athletic Team Type Competition Levet

467 48% 10 75

First Name

Francisco

Marvin

Laura

Tami

Maria

Ricky

Richard

Kevin

33%unior
High

J 65 27% 140 30%

EmploymentStatus CornpensationGender

Male

Male

Female

femate

Female

Male

Male

Male

Last Name

Gallegos

Reese

Rivera

Stewart

Fuentes

Fresquez

Fresequez

Fresquez

Coach
Gender

Male

Male

Female

l-emale

Female

Male

Male

Male

1,000

2,000

1,000

2,000

2,000

1,000

1,500

2,000

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Cheer

Football

Football

Football

A SquaJ

B Squad

A Squad

B Squad

Multiple Levels

: B Sguad

B Squad

j

.

I
t

Nots: ln complianc€ with Scl,ool Atlrbtics EqWAd(SAEA) (S 22.31-t to22-31{ NMSA 1978), each public schoolwilh alhletics for grad€s 7-12 is r€quir€d to coll€cl aod submil
plbr yslr data on term enrollm€nt, iniomaton on coaches, altd lncome and expendiluros among olhe.s to PEO. A report is s€nt lo th6 Govemods offc€ and lhe Na^r Mexlco
Logislstve Educalion Study Commrtlee (LESC) id€ntiting lhoBo schooh lh6t submrtled the requircd data and hose sdlools lhgt did not submit lhs r€quir€d dala.

/web€d.ped.rtate. nm.uslsites/saea/Reports/N M Athletics Equity s.hools.idl
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Coaches lnformation
Athletic Team Type Competition Level Gender 

f

EmploymentStatus Compensation

Soccer

Socrer

Track & Field

Tract< & FietJ

Track & Field

Track & Field

Volleyball

Volleyball

Multiple Levels

Multiple Levels

A Squad

B Squad

A Squad

B Squad

A Squad

B Squad

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Julioe

Christine

Kevin

Alan

cin"

Tracy

Iritonica

lamt

Apilado

Harris

Garcia

Stewart

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Fulltime

Firsl Name Last Name

Vasquez

Hernandez

i.".qr".
1-rench

Coach

' Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Coach Title

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

iead Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Number of Female

Athletes

0

12

1,200

1,200

1,200

2.000

1,200

2,000

1,000

2,000

|..
I

Coach to Athlete Ratio
Athletic leam Type

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Competition Le vel : Number of Coaches I Number of Male

Athletes

14

14

0

14

14

12

1:14

1:12

Total Number of
Athletes

Coach to Athlete
Ratio

1:14A Squad

RSquad

A Squad

0

prior year data on ieam enrcllment. informafon on coaches, and lncome and expendtrros among oth€ls lo PED. A report is sent to the Govemois offic€ ,nd lhe New Mexico
LegElauve Education Sldy Commitee (LESC) Identiting lhose schoob fisl submrued lhe reqrired &ta ard lhose schools thst did noi submit lhe r€quirsd dala.

/wehed.ped.stat€.nm.uil5ites/saea/ReporB/NM Athleti.s Equlty Schools.rdl
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Competition Level Number of Coaches

Coach to Athlete Ratio
Alhletic Team Type

Basketball

Cheer

Cheer

Football

B Squad

A Squad

B Squad

A Squad

1

1

1

1

2

,|

Number of Male

Athletes
Number of Female

A.thletes

11

11

0

1',|

1'.|

0

0

Iotal Number of
Athletes

1'.l

Coach to Athlete
Ratio

1:11

1:12

1:'13

0

0

13

14

'11

11

12

13

14

22

12

Football

Soccer

B Squad

A Squad

2:14

t:i2'
1:22

't:9

1:16

t:b

1:12

Soccer

Track & Field

Track & Field

B Squad 11 22

A Squad

B Squad

I
't6

0

0

9

16

Track & Field

Track & Field

Volleyball

Volleyball

A Squad

B Squad

A Squad

B Squad

12

I I
12

't3

13

't3

13

Athletic Expenses

Note: ln compfiaoce wirn Sctoot Alhtetbs EqW ACrISAEA) (S 22.31-1 to 22-316 NMSA 1978), aadr public schoolwilh alhl€tic.s for grad€s 7-12 b requlred to coll€ct and submil
ptlor year data on leam snrollment informaton on coactles, and lncome and expendilur€s among olhers io PED. A eport is sent to the Govemo/s ofilc6 and th6 Now Mexlco
Legislativ€ Education SEdy Commiltee (LESC) idsn0foing thos€ 6.hools thal submitled the roquiEd data and lho6€ schols ihal did nol submit lhe required dara.

/wabed.ped.state.nm.us/site!/saea/R€ports/NM Athl€ti.t Equity schools,rdl
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Athletic
Team

Athletic lncome
Athletic Team Gender

Gender #of #of
Females , Males

Other Total

Total
lnconre

PPA , Expenditure CommentsTravel r Equipmenl Uniforms Publici$ . Awards Banquet Facility lns. Facility
lmprove

Males Fundraising
:,

Game I Gate Cash PPA
i
i Comment*

: Concession Receipts
Receipts

.,

pior year d,ata on leam enrollmenl. lnformatioh on coadl3s, and incoms and €xpendllL/r€s among ofl€rs lo PED. A report is s€nl to lhs Govarno/s ofilce and lho New Mexico
Legislative Educalion Sludy Commitlae (LESC) id€ irying lhoEe schools lhat Eub.niled lhe required data and those schools thal did not slrbmit the r€quired data.

/webed-ped.!tate.nln.us/site5/saea/R69orts/NM Athletics Equlty schools.rdl

#of
Females

#of Federal Grants Other
FundsDonation Sources
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State
Funds


